Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE
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Ethan Rayo
Kellen Winters
Logan Milek
Jace Townsend
Hayden Phelps
Connor Hoyt
Marshall Walton
Krew Neighbors
Korbyn Warren
Ridge Rieman
Cameron Guelde
TC Irish

Kade Garcia
Noah Kingston
David Durfee
Landon Pierson
Donovan Warren
Bradford Davidson
Nathan Varian
Colin Walker
Zach Davis

Gabe Bree

) Brayden Artery

12

9

12

11

11

11

12

11

12

10

12

10

11

12

11

10

11

12

10

12

10

TEAM

Buffalo High School
Burlington High School
Lander Valley High School
Buffalo High School
Worland High School
Burlington High School
Riverton High School
Worland High School
Powell High School
Riverton High School
Big Horn High School
Buffalo High School
Worland High School
Cody High School
Lovell High School
Buffalo High School
Worland High School
Burlington High School
Powell High School
Powell High School
Worland High School
Cody High School

Lander Valley High School

MARK

16:09.40

16:27.24

16:28.96

16:33.14

16:39.80

17:06.37

17:13.35

17:19.56

17:26.26

17:27.20

17:28.22

17:36.92

17:38.57

17:40.56

17:42.18

17:43.81

17:44.31

17:44.85

17:56.97

17:59.69

18:05.52

18:10.42

18:15.00
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https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282111-ethan-rayo
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13334853-kellen-winters
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12279095-logan-milek
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10119740-jace-townsend
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16922145-hayden-phelps
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13581598-connor-hoyt
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282535-marshall-walton
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10171928-krew-neighbors
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10213059-korbyn-warren
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143284-ridge-rieman
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10127005-cameron-guelde
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19906-big-horn-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143563-tc-irish
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10171927-kade-garcia
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11860558-noah-kingston
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9590307-david-durfee
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16927722-landon-pierson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10171929-donovan-warren
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16016992-bradford-davidson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10585879-nathan-varian
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12306546-colin-walker
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15147967-zach-davis
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14090353-gabe-bree
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11877102-brayden-artery
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
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Kyler Heil
Brendan Mogen
Tucker Schramm
Channing Wenzel
Michael Stensing

Syrus Bates

%) Logan Heller

Jameson Spradlin
Frankie Strickland
Joey Cresto

Alex Werner

Cole Johnson

Logan Peterson

Weston McLaughlin

Nolan Johnston
Blake Olson
Owen Jameson
Micah Morgan
Troy Cheatham
Derrik Hackbarth
Eric Holdren

Corbin Eddy

%) Ryne Robinson

Trent Nikont

Blake Robinson

12 Riverton High School

11

10

10

12

11

11

10

12

11

11

10

10

TEAM

Big Horn High School

Cody High School
Powell High School
Powell High School

Cody High School

Lander Valley High School
Riverton High School

Riverton High School

Cody High School
Powell High School
Buffalo High School

Buffalo High School

Riverton High School
Worland High School
Big Horn High School
Worland High School

Lander Valley High School

Powell High School

Worland High School

Cody High School

Lander Valley High School
Lander Valley High School

Big Horn High School

Cody High School

MARK

18:22.93

18:25.81

18:28.90

18:31.28

18:33.77

18:37.07

18:38.99

18:41.80

18:43.02

18:43.79

18:45.09

18:45.56

18:47.09

18:57.61

19:05.45

19:10.63

19:10.65

19:10.75

19:13.11

19:13.18

19:13.80

19:14.68

19:19.13

19:19.16

19:20.46

POINTS

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282525-kyler-heil
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14221795-brendan-mogen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19906-big-horn-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16884317-tucker-schramm
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13830978-channing-wenzel
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12340317-michael-stensing
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13088761-syrus-bates
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10181289-logan-heller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15591219-jameson-spradlin
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13813281-frankie-strickland
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15131180-joey-cresto
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12340320-alex-werner
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16927726-cole-johnson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282112-logan-peterson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12340225-weston-mclaughlin
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10171923-nolan-johnston
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17161854-blake-olson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19906-big-horn-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16922147-owen-jameson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12279108-micah-morgan
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11680218-troy-cheatham
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16922143-derrik-hackbarth
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16884322-eric-holdren
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022266-corbin-eddy
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022314-ryne-robinson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13404449-trent-nikont
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19906-big-horn-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16884325-blake-robinson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
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Garrett Heller
Jacob Thomas
Nathan Morgan
Benjamin Smith
Blake Holiday

Porter Stiffney

¥ Sam Bechtel

Ty Peters

Alex Wise

Isaac Sanders
Teague Malson
Quentin Agyemang
Toby Plaisted
Stetson Wager
Sam Mayes
Loomis Anderson
Karson Howe
Noah Lajko

Garit Withrow
Ethan Hendershot
Alias Ryan

Ethan Partridge
Kaelem Winters
Gordon Mayhew

Marcello Monterastelli

10

12

11

10

10

12

11

11

10

11

11

12

12

10

12

11

12

10

TEAM

Lander Valley High School
Lovell High School
Lander Valley High School
Powell High School
Worland High School
Worland High School
Lander Valley High School
Cody High School

Lander Valley High School
Lovell High School

Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School
Lander Valley High School
Riverton High School
Lovell High School
Burlington High School
Powell High School

Cody High School
Riverton High School
Lovell High School
Riverton High School
Worland High School
Riverton High School
Riverton High School

Buffalo High School

MARK

19:22.51

19:24.27

19:29.17

19:34.92

19:40.49

19:40.84

19:46.61

19:54.00

19:55.94

20:02.58

20:02.73

20:10.89

20:11.29

20:15.68

20:16.56

20:21.04

20:23.00

20:32.75

20:33.70

20:34.15

20:35.27

20:36.60

20:46.30

21:02.08

21:02.44

POINTS

48
49

50
51

52
53
54

95


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022286-garrett-heller
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9590313-jacob-thomas
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282834-nathan-morgan
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13762677-benjamin-smith
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15147966-blake-holiday
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10505479-porter-stiffney
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12279120-sam-bechtel
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16884469-ty-peters
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282835-alex-wise
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16966704-isaac-sanders
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16927686-teague-malson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16928725-quentin-agyemang
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15116795-toby-plaisted
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13726838-stetson-wager
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10193085-sam-mayes
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16958994-loomis-anderson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956119-karson-howe
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16884514-noah-lajko
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16897721-garit-withrow
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956048-ethan-hendershot
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17006937-alias-ryan
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15147970-ethan-partridge
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14350347-kaelem-winters
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15591155-gordon-mayhew
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143564-marcello-monterastelli
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
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Patrick Durham
Paxton Stevens
Hyrum McNiven
Jaxen Clark
Riley Crago
Neils Quigly
Grant Rose
Jacob Aitchison
Jay Mayes
Elijah Carver
Bryce Newman
Thomas Shuman
Austin Fenwick
Thomas Asay
Sether Rickbeil
Tyson Luckow
Wyatt Hill

Ben Mendenhall
Zander Stahl

Bryant Casey

Y/ Rohan Sundaresan

Riley Jackson
Pablo Rangitsch
Jay Hahn

Wyatt Jones

11

11

12

11

10

12

10

10

12

10

11

12

11

10

12

11

TEAM

Buffalo High School

Riverton High School

Burlington High School

Lovell High School

Buffalo High School

Worland High School

Lovell High School

Big Horn High School

Lovell High School

Worland High School

Lander Valley High School

Powell High School

Cody High School

Worland High School

Lander Valley High School

Buffalo High School

Powell High School

Burlington High School

Lovell High School

Burlington High School
Lander Valley High School
Worland High School

Lander Valley High School

Buffalo High School

Worland High School

MARK

21:05.40

21:08.95

21:09.10

21:12.52

21:13.60

21:13.89

21:19.35

21:20.70

21:22.16

21:25.10

21:26.47

21:26.82

21:27.35

21:34.26

21:38.44

21:55.16

22:01.54

22:15.14

22:21.12

22:30.09

22:32.35

22:33.15

22:58.13

23:25.50

23:26.81

POINTS

56
57

58
59

60

61


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13185907-patrick-durham
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14350282-paxton-stevens
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13733220-hyrum-mcniven
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13927109-jaxen-clark
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16927715-riley-crago
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13757807-neils-quigly
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956047-grant-rose
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15125657-jacob-aitchison
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19906-big-horn-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9590309-jay-mayes
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15147969-elijah-carver
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022282-bryce-newman
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12693936-thomas-shuman
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16884467-austin-fenwick
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19651-cody-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16922151-thomas-asay
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16913062-sether-rickbeil
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10119726-tyson-luckow
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956120-wyatt-hill
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19666-powell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15180582-ben-mendenhall
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17090646-zander-stahl
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14381036-bryant-casey
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16863773-rohan-sundaresan
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16922150-riley-jackson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956805-pablo-rangitsch
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19839-lander-valley-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10119722-jay-hahn
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16922152-wyatt-jones
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19864-worland-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

¥ Liam Winters
Brian O'Barr
Brennan Serres

Taevan Henton

e
T
e

= P&

o
=

Gage Pillow
Lucas Jordahl
Zander Luckow

Jackson Olson

PP

\/

10

11
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9

12

10

TEAM

Riverton High School
Burlington High School
Buffalo High School
Lovell High School
Lovell High School
Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School

Burlington High School

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

»

,#

i

Worland High School

Buffalo High School

Powell High School

Riverton High School

Cody High School

Burlington High School

f@z Lander Valley High
= School

Big Horn High School

Lovell High School

POINTS SCORERS

64

68

103

104

124

136

141

180

222

5+8+13+17+21 (38+40)

1+4+12+16+35 (36+51)

9+19+20+27+28 (34+42)

7+10+24+31+32 (37+52)

14+22+26+29+33
(43+47)

2+6+18+54+56 (60+61)

3+23+30+41+44 (45+48)

11+25+39+46+59

15+49+50+53+55
(57+58)

MARK POINTS

23:46.58
24:30.54
24:33.23
25:10.17
25:13.09
26:16.33
27:06.92

28:26.01

TIMES

1:25 1-5 Split | 17:29
Avg

2:36 1-5 Split | 17:21
Avg

1:07 1-5 Split | 18:05
Avg

1:29 1-5 Split | 18:05
Avg

1:03 1-5 Split | 18:20
Avg

4:41 1-5 Split | 18:33
Avg

2:45 1-5 Split | 18:21
Avg

3:52 1-5 Split | 19:08
Avg

2:51 1-5 Split | 19:35
Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16897729-liam-winters
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19660-riverton-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13733127-brian-obarr
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19786-burlington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282109-brennan-serres
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16956066-taevan-henton
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15156364-gage-pillow
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19659-lovell-high-school
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