Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1	Ethan Rayo	12 Buffalo High School	16:09.40	1
2	Kellen Winters	9 Burlington High School	16:27.24	2
3	Logan Milek	12 Lander Valley High School	16:28.96	3
4	Jace Townsend	11 Buffalo High School	16:33.14	4
5	Hayden Phelps	11 Worland High School	16:39.80	5
6	Connor Hoyt	11 Burlington High School	17:06.37	6
7	Marshall Walton	12 Riverton High School	17:13.35	7
8	Krew Neighbors	11 Worland High School	17:19.56	8
9	Korbyn Warren	12 Powell High School	17:26.26	9
10	Ridge Rieman	10 Riverton High School	17:27.20	10
11	Cameron Guelde	12 Big Horn High School	17:28.22	11
12	TC Irish	10 Buffalo High School	17:36.92	12
13	Kade Garcia	11 Worland High School	17:38.57	13
14	Noah Kingston	11 Cody High School	17:40.56	14
15	David Durfee	12 Lovell High School	17:42.18	15
16	Landon Pierson	9 Buffalo High School	17:43.81	16
17	Donovan Warren	11 Worland High School	17:44.31	17
18	Bradford Davidson	10 Burlington High School	17:44.85	18
19	Nathan Varian	11 Powell High School	17:56.97	19
20	Colin Walker	12 Powell High School	17:59.69	20
21	Zach Davis	10 Worland High School	18:05.52	21
22	© Gabe Bree	12 Cody High School	18:10.42	22
23	Brayden Artery	10 Lander Valley High School	18:15.00	23

PLACE VII	DEO ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24		Kyler Heil	12	Riverton High School	18:22.93	24
25	P _H	Brendan Mogen	11	Big Horn High School	18:25.81	25
26	PORT MINI SCHOOL FROM A PAIL	Tucker Schramm	9	Cody High School	18:28.90	26
27		Channing Wenzel	10	Powell High School	18:31.28	27
28		Michael Stensing	10	Powell High School	18:33.77	28
29	port and schools	Syrus Bates	12	Cody High School	18:37.07	29
30		Logan Heller	11	Lander Valley High School	18:38.99	30
31		Jameson Spradlin	12	Riverton High School	18:41.80	31
32		Frankie Strickland	12	Riverton High School	18:43.02	32
33	por Alle Tolko, Communication of the Communication	Joey Cresto	11	Cody High School	18:43.79	33
34		Alex Werner	10	Powell High School	18:45.09	34
35		Cole Johnson	9	Buffalo High School	18:45.56	35
36		Logan Peterson	12	Buffalo High School	18:47.09	36
37		Weston McLaughlin	12	Riverton High School	18:57.61	37
38		Nolan Johnston	11	Worland High School	19:05.45	38
39	P _H	Blake Olson	12	Big Horn High School	19:10.63	39
40		Owen Jameson	9	Worland High School	19:10.65	40
41		Micah Morgan	12	Lander Valley High School	19:10.75	41
42		Troy Cheatham	12	Powell High School	19:13.11	42
43		Derrik Hackbarth	11	Worland High School	19:13.18	
44	part sills scales Commence in America	Eric Holdren	11	Cody High School	19:13.80	43
45		Corbin Eddy	10	Lander Valley High School	19:14.68	44
46		Ryne Robinson	10	Lander Valley High School	19:19.13	45
47	P _H	Trent Nikont	9	Big Horn High School	19:19.16	46
48	part Mills Schlag.	Blake Robinson	9	Cody High School	19:20.46	47

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	TE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
49			Garrett Heller	10	Lander Valley High School	19:22.51	48
50			Jacob Thomas	12	Lovell High School	19:24.27	49
51			Nathan Morgan	9	Lander Valley High School	19:29.17	
52			Benjamin Smith	11	Powell High School	19:34.92	
53			Blake Holiday	10	Worland High School	19:40.49	
54			Porter Stiffney	10	Worland High School	19:40.84	
55			Sam Bechtel	12	Lander Valley High School	19:46.61	
56		port MIN School	Ty Peters	9	Cody High School	19:54.00	
57			Alex Wise	9	Lander Valley High School	19:55.94	
58			Isaac Sanders	9	Lovell High School	20:02.58	50
59			Teague Malson	11	Buffalo High School	20:02.73	51
61			Quentin Agyemang	11	Buffalo High School	20:10.89	
62			Toby Plaisted	10	Lander Valley High School	20:11.29	
63			Stetson Wager	11	Riverton High School	20:15.68	52
64			Sam Mayes	11	Lovell High School	20:16.56	53
65			Loomis Anderson	12	Burlington High School	20:21.04	54
66			Karson Howe	9	Powell High School	20:23.00	
67		port HEM SCHOOL	Noah Lajko	9	Cody High School	20:32.75	
68			Garit Withrow	12	Riverton High School	20:33.70	
69		F. D.	Ethan Hendershot	9	Lovell High School	20:34.15	55
70			Alias Ryan	10	Riverton High School	20:35.27	
71			Ethan Partridge	12	Worland High School	20:36.60	
72			Kaelem Winters	11	Riverton High School	20:46.30	
73			Gordon Mayhew	12	Riverton High School	21:02.08	
74			Marcello Monterastelli	10	Buffalo High School	21:02.44	

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	TE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
75			Patrick Durham	11	Buffalo High School	21:05.40	
76			Paxton Stevens	11	Riverton High School	21:08.95	
77			Hyrum McNiven	9	Burlington High School	21:09.10	56
78			Jaxen Clark	12	Lovell High School	21:12.52	57
79			Riley Crago	9	Buffalo High School	21:13.60	
80			Neils Quigly	11	Worland High School	21:13.89	
81			Grant Rose	9	Lovell High School	21:19.35	58
82		H	Jacob Aitchison	10	Big Horn High School	21:20.70	59
83			Jay Mayes	12	Lovell High School	21:22.16	
84			Elijah Carver	10	Worland High School	21:25.10	
85			Bryce Newman	10	Lander Valley High School	21:26.47	
86			Thomas Shuman	12	Powell High School	21:26.82	
87		por Milit School	Austin Fenwick	10	Cody High School	21:27.35	
88			Thomas Asay	9	Worland High School	21:34.26	
89			Sether Rickbeil	9	Lander Valley High School	21:38.44	
90			Tyson Luckow	11	Buffalo High School	21:55.16	
91			Wyatt Hill	9	Powell High School	22:01.54	
92			Ben Mendenhall	12	Burlington High School	22:15.14	60
93			Zander Stahl	9	Lovell High School	22:21.12	
94			Bryant Casey	11	Burlington High School	22:30.09	61
95			Rohan Sundaresan	9	Lander Valley High School	22:32.35	
96			Riley Jackson	10	Worland High School	22:33.15	
97			Pablo Rangitsch	12	Lander Valley High School	22:58.13	
98			Jay Hahn	11	Buffalo High School	23:25.50	
99			Wyatt Jones	9	Worland High School	23:26.81	

PLACE VIDE	O ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK POINTS
100	Liam Winters	10 Riverton High School	23:46.58
101	Brian O'Barr	11 Burlington High School	24:30.54
102	Brennan Serres	12 Buffalo High School	24:33.23
103	Taevan Henton	9 Lovell High School	25:10.17
104	Gage Pillow	10 Lovell High School	25:13.09
105	Lucas Jordahl	9 Buffalo High School	26:16.33
106	Zander Luckow	12 Buffalo High School	27:06.92
107	Jackson Olson	10 Burlington High School	28:26.01

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1		Worland High School	64	5+8+13+17+21 (38+40)	1:25 1-5 Split 17:29 Avg
2		Buffalo High School	68	1+4+12+16+35 (36+51)	2:36 1-5 Split 17:21 Avg
3		Powell High School	103	9+19+20+27+28 (34+42)	1:07 1-5 Split 18:05 Avg
4		Riverton High School	104	7+10+24+31+32 (37+52)	1:29 1-5 Split 18:05 Avg
5	part filled Schools (Constitution of the constitution of the cons	Cody High School	124	14+22+26+29+33 (43+47)	1:03 1-5 Split 18:20 Avg
6		Burlington High School	136	2+6+18+54+56 (60+61)	4:41 1-5 Split 18:33 Avg
7		Lander Valley High School	141	3+23+30+41+44 (45+48)	2:45 1-5 Split 18:21 Avg
8	P _H	Big Horn High School	180	11+25+39+46+59	3:52 1-5 Split 19:08 Avg
9		Lovell High School	222	15+49+50+53+55 (57+58)	2:51 1-5 Split 19:35 Avg